
DELHI PUBLIC SCHOOL KALINGA 
SUBJECT COMBINATION OFFERED – SESSION 2026-27 

 

Combination-A (SCIENCE STREAM): 

COMPULSORY 
SUBJECTS 

Code 
OPTIONAL SUBJECTS 

(Any two or three subjects can be 

chosen) 

Code 

1. English Core   

2. Physics    

3. Chemistry   

 

(301) 

(042) 

(043) 

 

1. Biology    

2. Computer Science 

3. Dance   

4. Entrepreneurship  

5. Mathematics   
6. Painting   

7. Physical Education  

8. Psychology 

9. Economics  

(044) 

(083) 

(059) 

(066) 

(041) 
(049) 

(048) 

(037) 

(030) 

Note: Additional subject/6th subject can be chosen from Physical Education/Painting/Dance. 
 

Combination-B (COMMERCE STREAM): 

COMPULSORY 

SUBJECTS 
Code 

OPTIONAL SUBJECTS 
(Any one or two subjects can be 

chosen) 

Code 

1. English Core  

2. Business Studies 

3. Accountancy  

4. Economics  

(301) 

(054) 

(055) 

(030) 

1. Applied Mathematics 

2. Informatics Practices 

3. Dance    

4. Entrepreneurship  

5. Mathematics   
6. Painting   

7. Physical Education  

(241) 

(065) 

(059) 

(066) 

(041) 
(049) 

(048) 

Note: Mathematics (041) and Applied Mathematics (241) cannot be opted together. Additional 
subject/6th subject can be chosen from Physical Education/Painting/Dance. 

 

Combination-C (HUMANITIES STREAM):  

COMPULSORY 

SUBJECTS 
Code 

OPTIONAL SUBJECTS 

(Any four or five subjects can be 

chosen) 

Code 

1. English Core  
 

(301) 
 

1. Political Science 
2. Applied Mathematics 

3. Dance    

4. Economics   

5. Entrepreneurship  

6. Geography   

7. History   
8. Mathematics   

9. Painting   

10. Physical Education  

11. Psychology   

12. Sociology   

(028) 
(241) 

(059) 

(030) 

(066) 

(029) 

(027) 
(041) 

(049) 

(048) 

(037) 

(039) 

Note: Mathematics (041) and Applied Mathematics (241) cannot be opted together. Additional 

subject/6th subject can be chosen from Physical Education/Painting/Dance. 

IMPORTANT: 

 Subjects approved for Provisional admission may be re-allotted depending upon the Board Examination Result. 

 Total percentage will be calculated on the basis of marks obtained in the first five subjects of the Mark sheet. 

 Parents have to submit a written application for the change of optional subjects (if any) which can only be 

granted based on the Board Examination Result.  

 The school may or may not allot certain subjects to students depending upon the capability of the student to study a 

particular subject based on their performance in the Board Examination and/or the Number of students already 

enrolled per subject that should not exceed the student-teacher ratio specified by CBSE. 

 RECORD OF DISCIPLINE WILL BE A CONSIDERING FACTOR FOR THE SCHOOL TO ENROLL THE STUDENT 

IN CLASS XI. 

 The decision on the admission criteria fixed by the school is final and is to be strictly adhered to. 

 

 


